
Disclosure Statement: Per the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) Housing Counseling Handbook 7610.1 Rev 5, Chapter 6, paragraph 6-1(H) NELCDC housing counseling 

clients are not obligated to receive, purchase, or utilized any other services offered by the organization, or its exclusive partners, in order to receive housing counseling services. 

North & East Lubbock CDC Referral Partners 
NELCDC Homeownership Program Partners 

NELCDC is a HUD-certified Housing Counseling Agency HCA#83903 

 

 

 

 
Randy Runquist 

Assistant Loan Officer 

(806) 776-6832 

Randy.runquist@primewestcorp.com  

 

 

 

 

Aaron Garrett 

Mortgage Production Assistant 

(806) 793-4778 

 
 
 
 

Mortgage Loan Originator 

5122 82nd St. 

(806) 741-2313 

 
 
 

Kyle Shuman 

Sales Manager 

(806) 224-0560 

Kyle.shuman@freedommortgage.com 

 
 
 
 

Richard Beauchamp 

Sr. VP of Mortgage 

(806) 784-3714 

rbeauchamp@firstunited.net 

 
 
 
 

Marla Bryan 

Independent Associate 

(806) 786-1522 

marlabryan@legalshieldassociate.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Cindy Carver 

Mortgage Branch Manager 

(806) 780-5461 

ccarver@citybanktexas.com 

 
 
 
 

 

Jennifer Lopez 

Mortgage Loan Officer 

(806) 767-0480 

Jennifer.lopez@texastechfcu.org 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Lacie Walton 

Senior VP 

(806) 776-2088 

lwalton@peoplesbanktexas.com 

 
 
 
 

 

Nereida Almos 

Escrow Officer/Title Examiner 

(806) 318-4077 

nereida@jtitleco.com 

 
 
 
 

 

Sandy Abby 

Managing Partner & Agent 

(806) 771-0203 

Sandy@dahlmarinsurance.com 

 
 
 

Lauren Weems 

Realtor  

(806) 776-2915 

lweems@wmrtoday.com  

 
Cassandra Mojica 

Realtor, GRI, TRLS 

(806) 771-3900 

cassandra@exitlubbock.com 

 
 
 
 

Cassandra Luebano 

Farmers Insurance Agent 

(806) 698-6549 

cluebano@farmersagent.com 

Tammi Wood OR 

Brooke Borchardt 

Mortgage Loan Officers 

(806) 503-3805 (Tammi) 

(806) 503-3801 (Brooke) 

tammi.wood@benchmark.us 

brookeb@benchmark.us  

 

nichole.forman.el1l@statefarm.com 
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clients are not obligated to receive, purchase, or utilized any other services offered by the organization, or its exclusive partners, in order to receive housing counseling services. 

 

Norma Lambert 

AVP Mortgage Loan Officer 

NMLS#1280968 

3004 Slide Rd 

Lubbock, Texas 79407 

(806) 392-9919 

nlambert@aimbankonline.com 

 
Jordan Madewell 

7007 Salem Drive  

Lubbock, Texas 79724 

(806)-412-7377 

info@madewell-construction.com 

 
Andrew & Celeste Aguilar 

Regional Vice Presidents 

(806) 543-3045 (Andrew) 

(806) 543-8936 (Celeste) 

aaguilar.43FTR@primerica.com 
celestedawnaguilar@primerica.com 

 

 

Michael Allen 

Branch Retail Executive IV 

8200 Nashville Ave Lubbock, 

Texas79423 

Phone#1-806-687-7798 

michael.allen2@bbva.com 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

Sandra Davis  

Realtor 

10210 Quaker Ave, 

Lubbock, Texas 79424 

Phone#1-806-283-5785 
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